
B E V E R A G E  M E N U



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

サントリープレミアムモルツ（生ビール）
Suntory Premium Malt (Draft)

サントリー黒 (生ビール)
Suntory Premium Malt “Black” (Draft)

Glass
(360ml)

14

16

ビール
Beer 

Glass Bottle
(700ml)

12 188

Japanese whisky with soda

Suntory　角瓶　ウイスキー  
Suntory Kakubin Whisky Highball

ウイスキー  
Whisky  

Glass Bottle
(700ml)

12

12

118

118

Sweet Potato Sochu

Barley Sochu

角玉 芋焼酎 
Kakutama Imo Sochu

百助 麥焼酎
Shodai Momosuke Mugi Sochu

焼酎 
Shochu  

Surcharges for mixers with purchase by bottle; Water or Ice ($3), Soda ($5)



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

Glass
(90ml)

Bottle
(720ml)

子宝　ヨーグルト
Kodakara Chokaisan Yogurt Liqueur

鶴梅柚子酒
Tsuruume Yuzu

鶴梅完熟梅酒
Tsuruume Kanjyuku Umeshu

14

16

18

88

108

98

その他のお酒
Other Liqueurs

Recommended with soda

Recommended with soda and ice

Recommended with soda and ice

Bottle
(720ml)

110

128

128

純米吟釀
Junmai Ginjo

真澄　YAWARAKA TYPE-1　純米吟醸
Masumi Yawaraka

刈穂 翠鳥 純米吟釀
Kariho Kawasemi

みむろ杉 山田錦 純米吟釀   
Mimurosugi Yamadanishiki

SMV: -4, NAGANO
Well-balanced junmai ginjo at a milder 12% alcohol content. 
Fruit blend fragrance, light mouthfeel with faint taste
of wild plum.

SMV:+5, AKITA
Soft fruit scents, smooth and mellow taste, with a palate clear 
like natural spring water.

SMV: +3, NARA
A fresh fragrant. Vibrant on the front with sharp and beautiful 
acidity, and a juicy umami flavour. Healthy weight on the 
palate but offers a clean aftertaste.

Carafe
(360ml)

62

70

70



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

Bottle
(720ml)

140

純米大吟釀
Junmai Daiginjo 

みむろ杉 純米大吟釀
Mimurosugi Junmai Daiginjo
SMV: +1, NARA 
Aroma of white flowers and anise leads into the minerally 
textured medium body with ease. Sweet touches of rice 
confectionery and some mineral water currents.

Carafe
(360ml)

80

128

150

178

紀土 純米大吟醸
KID Junmai Daiginjo

楯野川 本流辛口 純米大吟醸
Tatenokawa Honryu Karakuchi

麒麟山 藍樽 純米大吟釀
Kirinzan Blue

紀土 純米大吟釀 Sparkling 生酒 
KID Sparkling

SMV: +2, WAKAYAMA
Robust and fruity flavour, with a clean and balanced finish.

SMV:+8, YAMAGATA
Made with Dewasansan sake rice,
well balanced with dry finish.

SMV: +3, NIIGATA
Clear and smooth flavour with a sharp initial fragrance
and dry taste. 

SMV: +0, WAKAYAMA
A fresh and textural style with a fine mousse and lingering 
palate. Green apple, white flowers and melon. 

70

85

98

80



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

118

150

紀土 辛口 特別純米
KID Karakuchi 

光栄菊　アナスタシアグリーン
Koueigiku Anastashia Green Nama Sake

SMV: +6, WAKAYAMA
Soft flavours with hints of rice notes, and a crisp finish.

SMV: n/a, SAGA 
Deliciously light and aromatic sake with a fruity palate.

65

85

110常山 超辛口 純米
Jozan Chokara
SMV: +9, FUKUI
A refreshing mineral taste at the front, rich rice flavours in the 
middle with a crisp body ending with a clean and dry finish.

62

Bottle
(720ml)

純米
Junmai

Carafe
(360ml)

Bottle
(720ml)

大吟釀
Daiginjo

Carafe
(360ml)

158紀土 大吟釀 
KID Daiginjō
SMV: +4, WAKAYAMA 
Complex yet subtle aromas, Fruit-driven palate, rounded
and layered with a generous mouth-feel and long
mouth-watering finish. 

88



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

Glass Bottle
(700ml)

26

26

125

125

Origin: France
Citrus and quinine nose along with whiffs of iodine. Vibrant 
medium weight flavours possess both delineation and minerality 
while offering an appealing texture on the bone-dry but not a 
heavy austere finish.

Origin: France
Pleasant, fresh, red-fruit aroma on the nose, which appear again on 
the palate. It has a rich and ripe substance, with fine round tannins.

Billaud-Simon Chablis 2020 

Faiveley Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020

葡萄酒
Wine

エスプレッソコーヒ
Espresso

コーヒー
Coffee

By Nespresso

Americano | Caffè Latte | Cappuccino | Flat White
(Additional shot: $2)

コーヒー
Coffee

Hot Iced

6

7 8



All prices are subject to service charge and GST

自家製ジンジャーエール
Homemade Ginger Ale

ミネラルウォーター
Mineral Water

温かいお茶
Hot Tea (Refillable)

冷たいお茶
Cold Tea (Refillable)

缶ソフトドリンク
Canned Drinks

Green Tea | Hojicha

Green Tea | Hojicha

Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Sprite 

Glass

6

6

5

5

5

ソフトドリンク
Non-alcoholic  

Still | Sparkling

ジュース
Juice

Apple | Orange

5


