

Beer

	Glass (360ml)
サントリープレミアムモルツ (生ビール) Suntory Premium Malt (Draft)	14
サントリー黒 (生ビール) Suntory Premium Malt "Black" (Draft)	16

** ウイスキー

Whisky

, and the second	Glass	Bottle (700ml)
Suntory 角瓶 ウイスキ Suntory Kakubin Whisky I Japanese whisky with soda		188

□ 焼酎Shochu

Shochu	Glass	Bottle (700ml)
角玉 芋焼酎 Kakutama Imo Sochu	12	118
Sweet Potato Sochu		
百助 麥焼酎 Shodai Momosuke Mugi Sochu	12	118
Barley Sochu		

Surcharges for mixers with purchase by bottle; Water or Ice (\$3), Soda (\$5)

** その他のお酒 Other Liqueur

Other Liqueurs	Glass (90ml)	Bottle (720ml)
子宝 ヨーグルト Kodakara Chokaisan Yogurt Liqueur	14	88
Recommended with soda		
鶴梅柚子酒 Tsuruume Yuzu	18	108
Recommended with soda and ice		
鶴梅完熟梅酒 Tsuruume Kanjyuku Umeshu Recommended with soda and ice	16	98

	Carafe (360ml)	Bottle (720ml)
真澄 YAWARAKA TYPE-1 純米吟醸 Masumi Yawaraka	62	IIO
SMV: -4, NAGANO Well-balanced junmai ginjo at a milder 12% alcohol content. Fruit blend fragrance, light mouthfeel <i>with</i> faint taste of wild plum.		
刈穂 翠鳥 純米吟醸 Kariho Kawasemi	70	128
SMV:+5, AKITA Soft fruit scents, smooth <i>and</i> mellow taste, <i>with</i> a palate clear like natural spring water.		
みむろ杉 山田錦 純米吟醸 Mimurosugi Yamadanishiki	70	128

SMV: +3, NARA

A fresh fragrant. Vibrant on the front *with* sharp and beautiful acidity, *and* a juicy umami flavour. Healthy weight on the palate but offers a clean aftertaste.

終 純米大吟釀 Junmai Daiginjo

Junmai Daiginjo	Carafe (360ml)	Bottle (720ml)
みむろ杉 純米大吟醸 Mimurosugi Junmai Daiginjo SMV: +1, NARA Aroma of white flowers and anise leads into the minerally textured medium body with ease. Sweet touches of rice confectionery and some mineral water currents.	80	140
紀土 純米大吟醸 KID Junmai Daiginjo SMV: +2, WAKAYAMA Robust <i>and</i> fruity flavour, <i>with</i> a clean and balanced finish.	70	128
楯野川 本流辛口 純米大吟醸 Tatenokawa Honryu Karakuchi SMV:+8, YAMAGATA Made with Dewasansan sake rice, well balanced with dry finish.	85	150
麒麟山 藍樽 純米大吟醸 Kirinzan Blue SMV: +3, NIIGATA Clear and smooth flavour with a sharp initial fragrance and dry taste.	98	178
紀土 純米大吟醸 Sparkling 生酒 KID Sparkling SMV: +0, WAKAYAMA A fresh and textural style with a fine mousse and lingering palate. Green apple, white flowers and melon.	80	



Junmai	Carafe (360ml)	Bottle (720ml)
常山 超辛口 純米 Jozan Chokara	62	IIO
SMV: +9, FUKUI A refreshing mineral taste at the front, rich rice flavours in the middle with a crisp body ending with a clean and dry finish.		
紀土 辛口 特別純米 KID Karakuchi SMV: +6, WAKAYAMA Soft flavours with hints of rice notes, and a crisp finish.	65	118
光栄菊 アナスタシアグリーン Koueigiku Anastashia Green Nama Sake SMV: n/a, SAGA Deliciously light and aromatic sake with a fruity palate.	85	150



Daiginjo

Carafe Bottle (360ml) (720ml)

紀土大吟醸

KID Daiginjō

SMV: +4, WAKAYAMA Complex yet subtle aromas, Fruit-driven palate, rounded and layered with a generous mouth-feel and long mouth-watering finish.



Wine	Glass	Bottle (700ml)
Billaud-Simon Chablis 2020	26	125
Origin: France Citrus and quinine nose along with whiffs of iodine. Vibrant medium weight flavours possess both delineation and minerality while offering an appealing texture on the bone-dry but not a heavy austere finish.		
Faiveley Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020	26	125
Origin: France Pleasant, fresh, red-fruit aroma on the nose, which appear again on the palate. It has a rich <i>and</i> ripe substance, <i>with</i> fine round tannins.		

₩ ⊐−೬− Coffee By Nespresso		
	Hot	Iced
エスプレッソコーヒ Espresso	6	
コーヒー Coffee	7	8
Americano Caffè Latte Cappuccino Flat White (Additional shot: \$2)		

** ソフトドリンク Non-alcoholic

	Glass
自家製ジンジャーエール Homemade Ginger Ale	6
ミネラルウォーター Mineral Water Still Sparkling	6
温かいお茶 Hot Tea (Refillable) Green Tea Hojicha	5
冷たいお茶 Cold Tea (Refillable) Green Tea Hojicha	5
缶ソフトドリンク Canned Drinks Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero Sprite	5
ジュース Juice Apple Orange	5